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List of Holidays for the year 2022

The following is the list of holidays to be observed by the Embassy of India,Havana (Cuba)
for the year-2022.

Sl. No. Gazetted Holidays Date Day
1. Republic Day January 26 Wednesday
2, Maha Shivratri March 01 Tuesday
3. Holi March 18 Friday
4, Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thursday
5. | Good Friday April 15 Friday
6. Budha Purnima May 16 Monday
T Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) July 10 Sunday
8. National Rebellion Day July 26 Tuesday
9. Independence Day August 15 Monday
EU0; Janmashtami _ August 19 Friday
11. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Sunday
12, Dussehra October 05 Wednesday
13. | Milad-un-Nabi (Birthday of October 09 Sunday
Prophet Mohammad) ‘
14. | Independence Day of Cuba October 10 Monday
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) October 24 Monday
16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 08 Tuesday
T Christmas Day December 25 Sunday
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Copy to:
1. The Chief Controller of Accounts, MEA, New Delhi
2. The Office of the Principal Director of Audit, E/I, Washington
3. GA/CR/LAC Division of the Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi
4. The Ministry of Personnel, PG & Persons (Department of P&G), -

North Block, New Delhi
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All Officers and staff members of the Mission
All Indian Missions/Posts Abroad




